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44 wavnatiasaandile aandle Wzl 83.77

45 A9ANIILIAIHIUA AWV I WeLeN 83.27



WIIEU I IR AZUURRE

46 aenmIuIMIE i uadITIne WaaWeLen WeLEn 82.99
47 INALIRFURLIIL GHEGY WeLEN 82.85
48 29FNIILTMITRINE LAY 19 WeLEn 82.70
49 INALNRALARISAY M Welen 82.51
50 2IANNIUSWITR IR LAETY EilHREU)) Wele 82.22
51 nALaduatndn aandle Welen 82.05
52 29fNITUSHNTEIRA LA EHg Wele 81.70
53 29ANTUSHTAIUALAT HIL W SRR Wben 81.51
54 DN ILIH IR IRAI LR T NN Welen 81.49
55 29ANITUSITRIUAILAANT jIN WeleN 81.12
56 23RN TLIAITHINGA AT N WeLE 80.50

57 INALRFURL 19 Wbt 80.27



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

RWILIB

B4ANNTUTHITEIUFAUAEIN B

Q9ANTIUTMITHIHAILAYNADI

aeﬁ'ﬂ’lsu’%msmu@?waﬂm@ju

weLnaduawsla

WFALagIuaLl D

a3anNTUSRITRILGUaALAE

29ANNTUIMITEIUALALAIEN

WALIaaUaringnT

IMEAUIaLdaIweLEN

mﬁmaﬁmarjaﬁaﬂm

D3R NNSUSIHTEIRENLAFU LAY

NAUIRAIURAILI W

il

14

LaInzLen

wila

=}
LaIWEEEN

aandle

walla

=1
LUBIWELEN

=1
LUBIWSLEN

AANA LS

QU’IEJEJ’]'A

99N

WEET

Webdn

WELHN

WELE

WeLEN

WabE

WELE

WabEN

WELEN

WabEN

WELEN

WaLEN

AZLUWLARE

79.60

79.02

78.91

78.46

76.25

74.62

73.80

73.48

71.66

71.07

69.75

69.42



RUIELIU AZUUULAAE

70 290 MIUSHITEIUAILALLR? SHGE WeLE 69.23
71 WMAUIRATURRULY DTN Welen 67.76
i LNELIRATUSLINT LaansLen Welen 63.39

73 2IANTUSIITEIBE1LALE bilagkUigle WeLEN 57.94



